
   

   

 
    

 
   

           
 

          

    
     
      

   

      
      

    

      
      

   

   
   

 

    
        

   

ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

February 03, 2022 AGENDA

Zoom Information:
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1617738124?pwd=MGsrQjQxRVZ2Yk9wVjhoQ0tXNzBOQT09

Meeting ID: 161 773 8124
Passcode: 657216

+16692545252,,1617738124# US (San Jose)

Logistics:
● Meetings will be held virtually on ZOOM with a call-in option until

further notice.
● Presenter/Subject Matter Expert Key is located at the end of the

agenda.
● Please Access Shared Workspace/ Notespace HERE
● Please Access the Slide Deck HERE
● Please Access Meeting Materials here: Feb 03, 2022 Meeting

Materials - Google Drive

February 03, 2022 Agenda, 9:00am - 2:30pm
*Times are tentative and subject to change*

9:00AM - Introductions, Opening Remarks

9:15AM - Rules-at-a-Glance
● Suspension of Assessment of Essential Skills - OAR 581-022-2115
● Menstrual Dignity for Students - OAR 581-021-0587 to OAR

581-021-0596
● Vision Screening - OAR 581-021-0031

9:30AM - ODE Updates/Policies
● SB 744 Implementation Update
● Legislative Update

10:30AM - ODE Draft Rules
● SIA Rules for Focal Group Students - OAR 581-014-0001 and OAR

581-014-XXXX
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https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1617738124?pwd=MGsrQjQxRVZ2Yk9wVjhoQ0tXNzBOQT09
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1hxx2gZVarx1j7FzVqsoC1AyP4eetNzo-oauWJOvYiK4/edit#gid=0
https://drive.google.com/drive/u/2/folders/1fKgxvFhJbZItJHHx4pE4_R2stEnlUsnG
https://drive.google.com/drive/u/2/folders/1fKgxvFhJbZItJHHx4pE4_R2stEnlUsnG
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1GXnDSbGu3YPtygOJx7bqd6Zw6aWMgwbe/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1VRTnbBXDTf59gJpwAFMRiNI1R-9XQeWi/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1VRTnbBXDTf59gJpwAFMRiNI1R-9XQeWi/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Whv-MbXcmNxlGDQTXJpCqJwwMuymc9HC/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1LDPpTKNZuNif-_Cm96UX_yv2tfKTxPYHRs8Z5ymJmgM/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1LDPpTKNZuNif-_Cm96UX_yv2tfKTxPYHRs8Z5ymJmgM/edit?usp=sharing


   

   
       

    
       

  
    

    

    
    

       
        

   

  

   
  

   

   

     

  

      

    

   

   

   

     

   

ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

February 03, 2022 AGENDA
● OAR Updates for Fingerprinting Fees - OAR 581-021-0511; OAR

581-021-0512; OAR 581-045-0586; OAR 581-045-0587
● Intensive Coaching & Student Success Teams - OAR 581-017-0729; OAR

581-017-0738; OAR 581-017-0741
● Continuous Improvement Plans - OAR 581-022-2250

12:15PM - 12:45PM - LUNCH

12:45PM - ODE Draft Rules
● Alternative Education Programs - OAR 581-022-2505
● Open Educational Resource Fee Waiver - OAR 581-011-0090
● SB 513 - Civics Requirement for Graduation - OAR 581-022-2000

2:15PM - Open Space

2:30PM - Closing

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:
Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Jeremy Wartz Jeremy.Wartz@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Tamara Dykeman Tamara.Dykeman@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Scott Nine Scott.Nine@ode.oregon.gov SIA/SSA/RSSL/ EII Subject Matter Lead

Corey Rosenberg Corey.Rosenberg@ode.oregon.gov RAC Facilitator

Sarah Terry Sarah.Terry@ode.oregon.gov Director’s O�ce & ODE RAC Support

Emily Nazarov Emily.Nazarov@ode.oregon.gov Legal, Rules, Complaints Process

Zoe Larmer Zoe.Larmer@ode.oregon.gov Government Relations Director

Dan Farley Dan.Farley@ode.oregon.gov Director of Assessment

Blake Whitson Blake.Whitson@ode.oregon.gov SIA, Policy Analysis

Rachael Moser Rachael.Moser@ode.oregon.gov O�ce of Education, Innovation and
Improvement
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/11V17I1BeI_eD_u6P6ud0K2AgVuOd3aok?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/11V17I1BeI_eD_u6P6ud0K2AgVuOd3aok?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/170SX1Q5ZZ6FXVB6o8RhEoS-nGIDP8So5/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/170SX1Q5ZZ6FXVB6o8RhEoS-nGIDP8So5/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1yh6NYWnE0_NOS4cWRBOrBXrzj30hpt4qb6rjemiki9g/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1RspCdwIiHQJAenphb8HOF3sGUUxmXsdvXrOkQlXh9LU/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/17-U1roW5c4_FG3nUrbiVuD7amcqktzCV/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1PDf5aTA4DXxxX08zi7E8UClfh5dniJd0/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
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Brock Dittus Brock.Dittus@ode.oregon.gov Pupil Transportation Specialist

Sarah Dey Sarah.Dey@ode.oregon.gov O�ce of Education, Innovation and
Improvement

Tim Boyd Tim.Boyd@ode.oregon.gov O�ce of Education, Innovation and
Improvement

Annie Marges Annie.Marges@ode.oregon.gov Alternative Education Specialist

Aujalee Moore Aujalee.Moore@ode.oregon.gov Instructional Materials Coordinator

Vanessa Clark Vanessa.Clark@ode.oregon.gov O�ce of Education, Innovation and
Improvement

Amit Kobrowski Amit.Kobrowski@ode.oregon.gov O�ce of Teaching, Learning, and
Assessment
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